
Roster for 2020/2021 Council on Athletics Committee

Chair - FAR June 2021 Pawlak, Joel College of Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195130511
jjpawlak@ncsu.edu

Chair - FAC June 2023 Feducia, Jeremiah College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152296
jfeduci@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2023 Edmisten, Keith College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Crop & Soil Sciences

Campus Box 7620
9195154069
keith_edmisten@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2023 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195150947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2022 Gayles, Joy College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
9195130924
jggayles@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2021 Mickle, James College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Micribial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195159050
mickle@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2021 Bush, Kimberly College of Natural Resources
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195153688
kabush@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2022 Krotee, March Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

9199610030
mlkrotee@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2022 Flores, Jason College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195150474
jfflore2@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2021 Bailey, Kermit College of Design
Graphic & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158360
klbailey@ncsu.edu
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FAC - APP June 2021 Osborne, Jason College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195151922
jaosborn@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2023 Romo, Lynsey College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195155355
lkromo@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2021 Williams, Paul Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2021 Carruth, Alex College of Engineering agcarrut@ncsu.edu

STU June 2021 Thomas, Taylor College of Sciences tmthoma3@ncsu.edu

SAAR June 2022 Crumpler, Wendy NC State Student Aid Association pcfarms24@gmail.com

SAAR June 2023 Correll, Buzzy NC State Student Aid Association buzzy.correll@wolfpackclub.com

AAR June 2021 Rhyne, Joe NC State Alumni Association joerhyne1@yahoo.com

AAR June 2023 Etheridge, Ricky NC State Alumni Association ricketheridge@aol.com

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

ICR No End Rotating, NA NA

XONV No End Schwab, Sheri Office for Inst. Equity & Divers
OIED Administration

Campus Box 7530
9195154559
slschwab@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Graham, Katie Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Acad Support Program for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195130997
kpsherid@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Corrigan, Eugene "Boo" Athletics
Athletics-Director and Staff

Campus Box 8502
ecorrig@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Lanzen, Betsy Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Campus Box 7008
9195158484
eclanzen@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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